Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - Wildcard Wednesday - Sep

25,2024

Rank Last Name

Category: OVER 40
1 Makkinga

2 King

3 Baca

4 Stolberg
5 Brazil

6 Greenlay
7

Parrill

8 Connolly

Category: OVER 45
MacKenzie
Farmer

Seymour

Cox

Labash
Hovey
Davidson

Gerlinger

© 00 NoO o Hh WODN -

Mackenzie

-
o

Filali

-
-

Zseder

-
N

Castilloux

13 le boyer

Category: OVER 50

1 Penner
2 Studerus

Category: OVER 55

1 Cascioli

2 King

3 Deschénes
4 Smith

5 Debienne

Category: OVER 60
1 Bolin
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Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Oshawa Fire Department
Waterloo Fire Rescue

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Shaunavon Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Kamloops Fire Department
Big Sky Fire Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Medicine Hat Fire Department
CFB Gagetown
Kamloops Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Mississippi Mills Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Iron Ore Company of Canada
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Everett Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
College montmorency

Drumbheller Fire Department

St Louis Fire Rescue

Drumbheller Fire Department

Penalty |

Team Name Status

hammer

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty
Mike and The Boys

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Old Dawgs

stair

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Old Dawgs

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Old Dawgs

Kamloops Fire Department

box &

Mississauga Fire & Emergency force

Kamloops Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

stair

IRON ORE COMPANY - Young
at Heart

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Old Dawgs

IRON ORE COMPANY - Young
at Heart

IRON ORE COMPANY - Young
at Heart

Drumbheller Fire Department -

OVER 40 hammer

Drumbheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

Results

01:19:56
01:19:97

01:25:82
01:46:13

01:51:69
01:57:84
02:27:42

02:43:48

01:18:13
01:34:34
01:35:00

01:38:55

01:39:40
01:40:84
01:42:72

01:44:47
02:01:35
02:06:41

02:07:83

02:35:09

02:36:99

01:41:51
02:09:96

01:44:73
01:47:93
01:49:90

02:37:99
03:24:19

02:23:64

Bye or
WildCard



Category: OVER 65

1 Hawkes David Richmond Hill Fire and

Emergency Services

2 Hodgson Keith Drumbheller Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

Vestfold Interkommunale

1 Tommervold May
Brannvesen
2 Primus Daniela Hannover Fire Department
3 Morley Peggy Oakville Fire Department
4 Coulter Shawna Whitby Professional Firefighters

Association Local 2036

5 Morgenthaler-

Code Fiona Coldstream Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

Hannover Fire Department

hammer

03:17:26

03:30:27

01:57:46

02:41:44
02:46:31

03:31:38

03:46:09
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