Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - Wildcard Wednesday - Sep 25, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: OVER 40												
1	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		hammer	01:19:56						
2	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys		01:19:97						
3	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department			01:25:82						
4	Stolberg	Otto	Waterloo Fire Rescue			01:46:13						
5	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Old Dawgs		01:51:69						
6	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department		stair	01:57:84						
7	Parrill	Rob	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Old Dawgs		02:27:42						
8	Connolly	Ryan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Old Dawgs		02:43:48						
Cate	gory: OVER 4	5										
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department		01:18:13						
2	Farmer	Shane	Big Sky Fire Department			01:34:34						
3	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Mississons Fig. 0 Factors	box &	01:35:00						
4	Cox	Chris	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	force	01:38:55						
5	Labash	Jason Dan	Medicine Hat Fire Department			01:39:40 01:40:84						
6 7	Hovey Davidson	Shawn	CFB Gagetown Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department		01:42:72						
8	Gerlinger	Jeff	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40		01:44:47						
9	Mackenzie	Jeff	Mississippi Mills Fire Department	OVERVIO	stair	02:01:35						
10	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	IRON ORE COMPANY - Young at Heart		02:06:41						
11	Zseder	Mike	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Old Dawgs		02:07:83						
12	Castilloux	Dave	Iron Ore Company of Canada	IRON ORE COMPANY - Young at Heart		02:35:09						
13	le boyer	Amaury	Iron Ore Company of Canada	IRON ORE COMPANY - Young at Heart		02:36:99						
Cate	gory: OVER 5	0										
1	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:41:51						
2	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department			02:09:96						
Category: OVER 55												
1	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department			01:44:73						
2	King Deschênes	Greg Stéphane	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:47:93 01:49:90						
3		Stéphane	,	Drumheller Fire Department -	h o r							
4	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	OVER 40	hammer	02:37:99						
5	Debienne	Scott	St Louis Fire Rescue			03:24:19						
Category: OVER 60												
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40		02:23:64						

Category: OVER 65

1	Hawkes Hodgson	David Keith	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40		03:17:26 03:30:27				
Category: WOMEN OVER 40 Vestfold Interkommunale										
1	Tommervold	May	Brannvesen			01:57:46				
2	Primus	Daniela	Hannover Fire Department	Hannover Fire Department		02:41:44				
3	Morley	Peggy	Oakville Fire Department			02:46:31				
4	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		hammer	03:31:38				
5	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			03:46:09				